PARKVIEW Parochial League Basketball Standings - 2013/2014 - BOY'S Divisions

8th Grade BOYS LARGE - FINAL
*Holy Apostles
**St. Mary — Hales Corners

***St. Leonard

Divine Mercy / St. Matthew

St. Matthias

St. Roman / St. Charles

St. Alphonsus

Nativity Jesuit
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8th Grade BOYS MIDDLE - FINAL

*St. Joseph - Big Bend 11-1
**St. John the Evangelist 9-3
***Blessed Sacrament 7-5
St. Thomas Aquinas 6-6
Milwaukee Montessori 3-9
St. Gregory the Great / OLQP 0-12

8th Grade BOYS SMALL - FINAL
*St. Leonard / St. Martin 1-1
**St. Leonard 0-2
***Holy Apostles 8-4
St. Nary — H. C. (Blue) 6-6
5-7

4-8

4-8

0-1

Divine Mercy / St. Matthew
Nativity Jesuit

St. Mary — H. C. (White)
St. Matthias / MQS

6th Grade BOYS LARGE - FINAL

*Holy Apostles (White) 12-0
**Holy Apostles (Blue) 11-1
***St . Leonard (White) 10-2

St. Alphnsus/St. Greg (Gold) 8-4
St. Alphnsus/St. Greg (Blue) 7-5

St. Alphonsus 6-6
St. Mary — H. C. (Blue) 6-6
St. Mary — H. C. (White) 5-7
St. Leonard / St. Martin 4-8
St. Leonard (Gold) 2-10
St. Matthias (White) 1-11
St. Matthias (Red) 0-12

6th Grade BOYS SMALL - FINAL
*Divine Mercy 1
**St. Roman / St. Charles
**Blessed Sacrament / OLQP

Mary Queen of Saints

St. John the Evangelist

St. Matthew - Oak Creek

Nativity Jesuit

Milwaukee Montessori
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7th Grade BOYS LARGE - FINAL
*St. Leonard 1
**St. Mary — Hales Corners
**St. Matthias

St. Alphonsus

Holy Apostles

St. Gregs / SJE / MQS

St. Charles Borromeo

St. Joseph - Big Bend

St. Roman
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7th Grade BOYS SMALL - FINAL
*St. Leonard (Black)
**Holy Apostles
***St. Matthias (Red)
St. Leonard (Gold)
St. Matthew / Divine Mercy
Nativity Jesuit
St. Thomas Aquinas
St. Matthias (White)
St. Alphonsus
St. Mary - Hales Corners
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5th Grade BOYS LARGE - FINAL

*St. Leonard (Black)
**St. Matthias (Red)
***Holy Apostles (Blue)
***Holy Apostles (White)

St. Matthias (White)

St. Leonard (Gold)

St. Mary - H. C. (White)

St. Mary - H. C. (Black)

St. Mary - H. C. (Blue)

St. Alphonsus
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5th Grade BOYS SMALL - FINAL
*St. Joseph - Big Bend
**St. Charles / St. Roman
***Divine Mercy / St. Matthew
***St. Gregory the Great
Nativity Jesuit
St. Thomas Aquinas
St. John the Evangelist
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Parkview Parochial Basketball League 2013/2014 Standings
Includes games played thru Sunday, February 23rd - 02/23/2014 RGR



PARKVIEW Parochial League Basketball Standings - 2013/2014 - GIRL'S Divisions

8th

Grade GIRLS LARGE - FINAL

*St.
**St.
**k*xSt .
St.
St.
St.

Matthew / Divine Mercy 12-0

Matthias

Leonard

Thomas Aquinas

Mary - Hales Corners
Joseph - Big Bend

8-4
7-5
4-8
3-9
0-1

8th Grade GIRLS SMALL - FINAL

*Holy Apostles

**St.
**St.
St.
St.
Our

Gregs / St. Alphonsus
Leonard / St. Martin
Matthias

Charles / St. Roman
Lady Queen of Peace

Notre Dame Middle

6th

Grade GIRLS - FINAL

*St.

Alphonsus

**Holy Apostles

**k*xSt .
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.

Mary - Hales Corners
Matthew - Oak Creek
Leonard / St. Martin
Matthias (Red)
Gregory the Great
John Evangelist / MQS
Matthias (White)

Divine Mercy

St.
St.

Charles Borromeo
Roman

Notre Dame Middle

11-1
8-4
8-4
7-5
6-6
2-1
0-1

11-1
10-2

2

0
2
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7th Grade GIRLS LARGE - FINAL

*St.
**St.

Leonard
Charles Borromeo

***Holy Apostles

12-0

10-2
7-5
7-5
3-9
3-9
0-12

10-2
8-4
7-5

***St., Matthew / Divine Mercy
St. Mary - Hales Corners
St. Matthias / MQS
St. Gregory the Great
7th Grade GIRLS SMALL - FINAL
*St. Alphonsus

**St. Roman

***St. Joseph — Big Bend
St. Thomas Aquinas

Blessed John Paul II

5th

Grade GIRLS - FINAL

*St.
**St.
*k*St .

Matthias
Mary - Hales Corners
Thomas Aquinas

Divine Mercy

St.
St.

Matthew - Oak Creek
Joseph / St. Leonard

Holy Apostles

St.
St.
St.

Charles / St. Roman
Gregory the Great
Alphonsus

Parkview Parochial Basketball League 2013/2014 Standings
Includes games played thru Sunday, February 23rd - 02/23/2014

4-8
1-11
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